CANAAN INC.

CANAAN INC.

ISIN:  US1347481020 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
1.22 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.83% (0.01)

US1347481020
CAN

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

1.20 USD (200)
1.23 USD (15,500)
1.19 USD

1.31 USD
1.15USD

1.21 USD
1.234402 USD
9,495,742
11,720,719.65
15,065

134748102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1347481020&ID_NOTATION=274034712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9163f3513d73435ef5b553a63ec61f9067d94eae0cc083298698698b5fe23359&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c9361ec327d3fcbfa&time=1721356016&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e867f2e8406cb14ef63714af6adc9e5d3b81d1e6e50e4778e799ab5ae2398ee&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=563c7214bc53c6f65&time=1721356016&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b6767490108cab938ee9e8e319e5bafe458c205f331d724fc328d76690656f3&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b95af080c148a2168&time=1721356016&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87820ef05e47dbe8f62de996f836c4a743873066ac7dedd138770dc5d68bcb6a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b7a1ff2e7abfa7d9&time=1721356016&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5885f67ec042ad1bb7d974d30526c8a8215450238a096fc4994e6a2f1da3c3f&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=12707ffbd36f12849&time=1721356016&tool=RSC

CANAAN INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
1.22 USD

Difference (] 0.83% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN US1347481020
Symbol CAN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type

Market cap 0

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.20 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 1.23 USD (15,500)
Open 1.19 USD
High 1.31 USD
Low 1.15 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.21 USD
VWAP 1.234402 USD
Volume (pcs) 9,495,742
Trading volume 11,720,719.65
Number of trades 15,065
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -36.79% -58.15% -78.86%
Perf (abs.) -0.71 -1.70 -4.55
Beta 3.65 3.15 2.68
Volatility 12294 11147  107.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:26 1.12 EUR 0.03
Stuttgart 2024/07/17 21:58 1.11 EUR 0.00
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 1.22USD 11.72
Munich 2024/07/17 09:13 1.08 EUR 0.00
Hamburg 2024/07/17 08:06 1.11 EUR 0.00
Frankfurt 2024/07/17 21:55 1.10 EUR 0.00
Duesseldorf  2024/07/17 19:30 1.09 EUR 0.00
Berlin 2024/07/17 17:00 1.12 EUR 0.00

1.15 USD (6,522,471

1.06 USD (6,376,477
1.17 USD (10,855,903
1.66 USD (10,138,664
2.63 USD (2024/01/11
0.75 USD (2024/04/19
3.50 USD (2023/12/27
0.75 USD (2024/04/19
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Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

13

10
15,065
2

o o W W

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=274034712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406440176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406108131
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407188204
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407188203
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274312470
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406615732
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406615730

CANAAN INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

%
i_J canaan

Contact Details
CANAAN

Beiging Road, Building 1, Yard 1, 20-21
Floor 81 - Beijing, Haidian District

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: IR@canaan-creative.com
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